
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

SEVENTH AMENDMENT TO HISTORICAL SITE LEASE - ADD MANAGEMENT FEE FOR LEASE
YEAR 2005-2006 IN THE AMOUNT OF $482,315.90 (NOTE:  PER PARKS, RECREATION &
MARINE, THERE IS NO AMENDMENT FOR MANAGEMENT FEE FOR LEASE YEAR 2004-2005)

File #: 24291_007, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 12/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

